
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr. 

19 

48 

45 

85 

28 

26 

60 

37 

15 

92 

5 

99 

24 

51 

53 

9 

68 

91 

94 

36 

23 

G21 

82 

12 

Name 

Andreas KOFLER 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Twan SMITS 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Daniel BLIN 

Dirk GEIGER 

Štěpán ZUDA 

Kyle SMITH 

Filip FEIGL 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Wiljan VAN WIKSELAAR 

Jorke ERWIG 

Sasha DE VITS 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Kevin WAHR 

Damien RAEMY 

Thomas EDER 

Peter FEIGL 

Marvin KREIMES 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Thijs WESTENBRINK 

Nat 

AUT 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

CZE 

ESP 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

HVR 

CZE 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

MV Agusta F3 800 RR 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph  Street Triple RS 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

11 

11 

14 

13 

11 

13 

11 

13 

11 

14 

13 

12 

12 

15 

11 

11 

13 

12 

15 

12 

11 

13 

11 

1 

Beste Zeit. 

1:27.450 

1:27.790 

1:27.888 

1:28.013 

1:28.185 

1:28.249 

1:28.255 

1:28.509 

1:28.567 

1:28.691 

1:28.938 

1:28.997 

1:29.141 

1:29.319 

1:29.401 

1:29.417 

1:29.869 

1:30.393 

1:30.631 

1:30.667 

1:30.943 

1:31.138 

1:31.333 

1:32.772 

Diff. 

0.340 

0.438 

0.563 

0.735 

0.799 

0.805 

1.059 

1.117 

1.241 

1.488 

1.547 

1.691 

1.869 

1.951 

1.967 

2.419 

2.943 

3.181 

3.217 

3.493 

3.688 

3.883 

5.322 

Abstand 

0.340 

0.098 

0.125 

0.172 

0.064 

0.006 

0.254 

0.058 

0.124 

0.247 

0.059 

0.144 

0.178 

0.082 

0.016 

0.452 

0.524 

0.238 

0.036 

0.276 

0.195 

0.195 

1.439 

In Runde 

11 

8 

7 

13 

10 

13 

5 

12 

8 

8 

7 

11 

6 

12 

6 

9 

12 

7 

14 

8 

8 

9 

8 

1 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
incident in t14 under investigation 
incident in t14 under investigation 
ed flag 
ed flag 
pit lane open at 9:10 
pit lane open at 9:10 
incident in t14 - reported to the stewards 
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Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

incident in t14 - reported to the stewards 
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